Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

:11 010 0000000

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

Business Related Funds

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts
Cash Rsceipts

Not Applicable

RenULease Income

Other Sales

Others

GRAND TOTAL

Budgef Officer
Date: ']]l?] 23

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 13,

: Department of Finance (DOF)
: Privatization and Management Office
: < not applicable >

3 06: Business Related Funds

REVENUE
UACS TARGET
CODE (Annual)
per BESF
2 3
724,202,976.37
724,202,976.37
724,202,976.37
724,202,976.37
4020205000 23,202,976.37
4020216099 700,000,000.00
4020221099 1,000,000.00

2023 10:23 AM, Status : SUBMITTED

724,202,976.37

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4
50,299,801.94
50,299,801.94
50,299,801.94
50,299,801 94
39,751,588.38

' 0.00
10,548,213.56
50,299,801.94

Recommending Approval:

TORMQ@%DORA 5

Chief Accountant

Date:

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

5

585,327,032.44
585,327,032 44
585,327,032 44
585,327,032 44

23,672,061.99

40,400,000.00
521,254,970.45
585,327,032.44

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

September 30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

December 31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Total

8=[{6+(-)7}-8+3]

635,626,834.3
635,626,834.3
635,626,834.3
635,626,834.3

63,423,650.3

40,400.000.0
531,803,184.0
635,626,834.3



Approved By:

RONDAEL, ELLEN H.

Deputy Privatization Officer

Date:

FAR No. §
Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance - T
Remittance to Deposited with 0 Remarks
arr AGDB Total Amount %
g 10 T {4=(g+10) | 42=(8-3) 7 13=(123y 1 14
561,916,299.92 0.00 561,916,299.92 (88,576,141.99} =12 %
561,916,299.92 0.00 561,916,299.92 (88,576,141.99) =12 %
561,816,299.92 0.00 561,916,299.92 (88,576.,141.99) -12 %
561,916,299.92 0.00 561,916,299.92 (88,576,141.99) -12 %
30,452,462 52 0.60 30,452,462.52 40,220,674.00 173 %
724,099.501 0.00° 724,099.50 (659,600,000.00) -94 %
530,739,737.90 0.00 530,739,737.90 530,803,184,01 53,080 %
561,916,299.92 U.GGI 561,916,299.92 (88,576,141.99) -12 %
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