QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Department : Department of Finance (DOF)

Agency/Entity : Privatization and Management Office

Operating Unit : < not applicable > Organization Code (UACS) : 11 010 0000000

Fund Cluster : 06 - Business Related Funds

		REVENUE	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections			Receipts Collections			
Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	TARGET (Annual) per BESF	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]		
Business Related Funds		724,202,976.37	50,299,801.94	585,327,032.44	0.00	0.00	635,626,834.3		
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts		724,202,976.37	50,299,801.94	585,327,032.44	0.00	0.00	635,626,834.3		
Cash Receipts		724,202,976.37	50,299,801.94	585,327,032.44	0.00	0.00	635,626,834.3		
Not Applicable		724,202,976.37	50,299,801.94	585,327,032.44	0.00	0.00	635,626,834.3		
Rent/Lease Income	4020205000	23,202,976.37	39,751,588.38	23,672,061.99	0.00	0.00	63,423,650.3		
Other Sales	4020216099	700,000,000.00	0.00	40,400,000.00	0.00	0.00	40,400,000.0		
Others	4020221099	1,000,000.00	10,548,213.56	521,254,970.45	0.00	0.00	531,803,184.0		
GRAND TOTAL		724,202,976.37	50,299,801.94	585,327,032.44	0.00	0.00	635,626,834.3		

Certified Correct:

DIARON, RITOREY T.

Budget Officer

Date: 7 13 23

Recommending Approval:

TORKALBA, RHODORA

Chief Accountant

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 13, 2023 10:23 AM; Status: SUBMITTED

	e	Variance		Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date		
Remarks	%	Amount	Total	Deposited with AGDB	Remittance to BTr	
14	13=(12/3)	12=(8-3)	11=(9+10)	10	9	
	-12 %	(88,576,141.99)	561,916,299.92	0.00	561,916,299.92	
	-12 %	(88,576,141.99)	561,916,299.92	0.00	561,916,299.92	
	-12 %	(88,576,141.99)	561,916,299.92	0.00	561,916,299.92	
	-12 %	(88,576,141.99)	561,916,299.92	0.00	561,916,299.92	
	173 %	40,220,674.00	30,452,462.52	0.00	30,452,462.52	
	-94 %	(659,600,000.00)	724,099.50	0.00	724,099.50	
	53,080 %	530,803,184.01	530,739,737.90	0.00	530,739,737.90	
	-12 %	(88,576,141.99)	561,916,299.92	0.00	561,916,299.92	

Approved By:

RONDAEL, ELLEN H.

Deputy Privatization Officer

Date: